
Stout LT
7915 - 1x5 Gal.

Stout LT softens fabric, and neutralizes all traces of 
detergent while breaking down alkali. Regular use of this 
softener/sour extends the useful life of linens, towels 
and clothing. 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: 
 This product is automatically dispensed into the laundry 
machine through an injector. Your Advantage Chemical 
representative will establish the proper dilution rate 
depending on machine type and water conditions.

• Value formula
• Proper pH control
• Static free

AC-LN-01-7915 (12/17)

GENERAL CLEANING

Soft N Sour

SDS

STOUT LT
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TI HI

12.50 13.25 15.38 12.00 3.00

WEIGHT (LBS.) CUBE (INCHES) APPROX. SHELF LIFE (DAYS) HAZMAT UPC

51.92 1.47 730 YES 00812920020897

Other SKUs and Case Packs Available

79115 
79155

1x15 Gal. 
1x55 Gal.


